

2023 - 2024 SCHEDULE OF FEES (Membership is for Financial Year)

MEMBERSHIP	All Prices include GST	ESA N	∕lembership Fee	Nominate Fee	
Competitor Senior		\$	381.18	\$	19.87
Competitor 55+		\$	318.22	\$	16.59
	e in 4 Events per Financial Year Only)	\$	318.22	\$	16.59
Competitor Junior		\$	200.32	\$	10.44
Participant Senior		\$	251.83	\$	13.13
Participant Junior		\$	171.70	\$	8.95
Recreational Senior		\$	114.47	\$	5.97
Recreational Junior		\$	57.23	\$	2.98
Supporter - Coach		\$	232.37	\$	12.11
Supporter - Owner		\$	226.65	\$	11.82
Supporter - Volunteer		\$	160.25	\$	8.35
Supporter - Other		\$	226.65	\$	11.82
Supporter - Official		\$	160.25	\$	8.35
Life Membership (Applies to F	Renewal Only)x	\$	80.13	\$	4.18
Club & Ag Show Affiliates 1-2 E	Events	\$	171.70	\$	8.95
Club & Ag Show Affiliates 3+ E	vents	\$	423.53	\$	22.08
Sports Affiliate		\$	423.53	\$	22.08
Sport - Schools		\$	114.47	\$	5.97
Commercial Affiliate		\$	1,030.21	\$	53.71
HORSES					
Horse Registration - Full		\$	177.43	\$	9.25
Horse Registration - Base		\$	45.79	\$	2.39
Horse Transfer of Ownership		\$	119.35		
Replacement Horse Registration	on	\$	119.35		
Change of Name		\$	195.30		
Certificate Alteration (i.e Bran	ds, Foaling date, Prefix)	\$	141.05		
Lease Notification Fee		\$	148.81	\$	7.76
COMPETITION / PERFORM	MANCE LICENSES				
Dressage		\$	37.78	\$	1.97
Eventing		\$	37.78	\$	1.97
Pony Dressage		\$	37.78	\$	1.97
Jumping		\$	37.78	\$	1.97
Replacement Card		\$	37.78	\$	1.97
OTHER					
	ed in less than 3 working days)	\$ 50.00 *			

^{*}Office processing fee of 1.8% will apply if paying with Credit Card on Transfers, Change of Name, Replacement Registrations, Certificate alterations or the Urgent Processing Fee.